SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 9382/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-06-2014 in CRR No. 1686/2014 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

MUNMUN SOMAN (NEE PRASAD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA 18933/2015 - Exemption from filing Certified Copy)

Date: 28-01-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Kakal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.

Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.

Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv. Ms. Dimple Nagpal, Adv.

For M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.

Mr. Mithun Yerghis, Adv.

Ms. Namita Wali, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

In view of letter circulated on behalf of the petitioner(s), post the matter after two weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH) COURT MASTER (PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER